Banbridge Sporting Gun Club

Date

No.
u200d
u206dd
ul06mm
u253ss
u336g
u149ff
rul11365
u110jj
u123kk
rul1364
ulaiii
ul08cc
uliod
ul09nn
u271ss
ru11891
ru11381
u208i
u595l
uld6o0
ru9450
111542
u270qq
ulo2yy
u739¢g
u307ww
ul37jj
ul34vwv
u256q
ul60ee
ul23bb
u281z
u301lww
5512
u543j
19008
u132xx
ul24xx

31-May-25

Name
TOMLINSON Joe
HANNA James
CARROON William TR
SIMMONS G
BRYANS Lewis Andrew
MARSHALL David
McDonnell Liam
BURNS Jim
SIMPSON Scott
Donnelly Gerard
WALLACE Kyle

McKEOWN Andrew David

DONNAN Ashley
ALLEN Richard
ROSE Peter

Gorman Christopher
Scullion Mark
ARTHURS Robert
BRYANS Philip
SELFRIDGE Linton
Duffy Franko
Marsella Luca
SMYRELL Aaron
TARBOTTOM Richard
GORMAN Samuel
GIBSON Neil
CLEGG Datrren
MAGILL Loughlin
McNICHOLL Derek
ROLLINS Charlie
MAGILL Mark

BEST Michael AH
BELL Matthew

Fox Pat

WALLACED C
Marsella Angelo
LUTTON Neil Andrew
MOORE William John

Class Cat Score To-Day SO Total
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70
68
67
67
67
67
66
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64
63
63
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55
68
67
65
64
63
63
62
62
61
61
60
59
58
58
65
64
63
63
60
59
59
59
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Place
HG
1st A
2nd A
2nd A
2nd A
2nd A

1stB
2nd B
3rd B

1stC
2ndC
Joint3rd C
Joint3rd C



ul23gg
ul24vwv
1877
rul12194
u918b
u458w
ru10983
uls54mm
u0004
u320uu
ru9176
111063
ul76hh
ul148xx
112104
ru11958
ul10bb
ee142086
u4528
ul142xx
ul07mm
u212yy
u475g
ub92a
u500g
NM5
nm1
NM4
nm3
nm2

CUMMINS Keith
SCULLION Conor
McCourt Mark
Maybin Samuel
BALMER Lewis
HAMILL Adrian
Bennett Willie
DUNLOP KYLE
ALEXANDER )
MCCULLOUGH Frankie
McArdle Laurence
McCLOSKEY Derek
SAYERS Gareth
ALLEN Mark

Marsella Theo
O'Neill Brian

LOGAN David
ARCHER Tom
WILSON TJ)J

ALLEN Charles
JOHNSTON William A
FERRIS Simon Graeme
MCSORLEY Craig
CLYDE Ronnie

McQUITTY Thomas Stewart

McCRACKEN Richard
THOMAS George
PENNY Sandy
CARSON Michael
SMITH Richard
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56
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56
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59
55
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42
37
60
51
43
38
32
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56
56
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52
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56
56
66
62
59
55
54
52
51
49
44
43
42
37
60
51
43
38
32

1st D
2nd D
3rd D



